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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 4 October Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 

Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) processes – teleconference

Wednesday 5 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Thursday, 6 October Supervisory Board retreat, on strategic priorities and SSM

collaboration

Berlin

Friday, 7 October Supervisory Board retreat Berlin

Friday, 14 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Monday, 17 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Tuesday 18 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Wednesday, 19 October Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 

SSM processes – teleconference

Thursday, 20 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 21 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 24 October Attendance at launch event for the October 2022 International

Monetary Fund (IMF) Regional Economic Outlook for Europe,

jointly organised by the IMF and the Institute for Monetary and

Financial Stability (IMFS)

Remote

participation

Tuesday, 25 October Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Thursday 27 October Meeting with the European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr José 

Manuel Campa, Chairperson, Ms Meri Rimmanen, Director of Data

Analytics, Reporting and Transparency, and Mr Francesco Mauro,

Head of Supervisory Review, Recovery and Resolution, on the risk

overview in the current environment, a possible early intervention

tool, crisis management and deposit insurance, and overall

recovery capacity guidelines

Paris
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 Meeting with European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), 

Ms Natasha Cazenave, Executive Director, Mr Evert van Walsum,

Head of Department, and Ms Iliana Lani, Head of Department, on

credit rating agencies and climate change risk, central

counterparties (CCPs), and greenwashing

Paris


